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Sheraton Kupa 2014.08.17.

név
Gadorfalvi Aron
Cholnoky Sdra
Tolgyesy Csaba
Nikl Bence
Nagy-Pal Levente
Gilicze Kristof
Pollacsek Kalman
Marcel Carny
Urbdn Erzsébet
Nikl Andras
Foldényi Kristof
Hanzély Mark
Oliver Carny
Steiner Almos
Szlavi Viktor
Ferenczy Tibor
Morvai Balint
Csiszér Réka
Dr Molnar Akos
Geiger Richard
Gemela Gabor
Molnar Aron
Nanasi Marcell
Nikolaos Kampouropoulos
Szlavi Roland
Varga Gabor

vitorlaszam
HUN-1
HUN-119
ESP-9
HUN-198
HUN-181
HUN-220
HUN-661
SVK-7
HUN-215
HUN-199
HUN-165
HUN-1999
SVK-77
HUN-706
HUN-280
AUS-1
HUN-3000
HUN-647
HUN-5
HUN-206
HUN-112
HUN-163
HUN-232
GRE-2000
HUN-282
HUN-99

osztalyonként
1. férfi
1.n6
2. férfi
1. junior
3. férfi
2. junior
4. férfi
5. férfi
2.n6
6. férfi
7. férfi
3. junior
4. junior
5. junior
6. junior
8. férfi
7. junior
DNF
DNF



Rank/rangsor

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Name/név

Varga Gabor

Dr Molnéar Akos

Nikos Krampoupoulos
Ferenczy Tibor

Peter Hoerler

Kerek Gabor

Nanasi Marcell
Gemela Gabor

Mrena Zoltén

SailNo/vitorlaszam

HUN-99
HUN-5
GRE-2000
AUS-1
AUT-31
HUN-176
HUN-232
HUN-112
HUN-3

Club/egyesiilet

Szorf Bazis (Surf Core)
Gradus

Alkyon

Marmong Point

Osv

Szorf Bazis (Surf Core)
Szorf Bazis (Surf Core)
MSZA

Szorf Bazis (Surf Core)

Class/osztaly

Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula

R1

1.0
(4.0)
3.0
7.0
2.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
9.0

R2

(2.0)
3.0
4.0
7.0
1.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
9.0

R3 R4
2.0 1.0
3.0 4.0
4.0 2.0
(8.0) 8.0
1.0 3.0
(10.0 DNC)5.0
7.0 6.0
6.0 9.0
5.0 7.0

R5

1.0
2.0
(10.0 DNF)
3.0
(10.0 DNC)
10.0 DNC
4.0
(10.0 DNC)
5.0

R6

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
10.0 DNC
6.0
(10.0 DNF)
5.0
7.0

R7

1.0
2.0
10.0 DNC
4.0
10.0 DNC
3.0
5.0
6.0
(10.0 DNC)

R8

1.0
2.0
10.0 DNC
3.0
10.0 DNC
5.0
4.0
7.0
6.0

Total

10.0
22.0
46.0
44.0
47.0
49.0
52.0
55.0
58.0

Nett

8.0

18.0
36.0
36.0
37.0
39.0
42.0
45.0
48.0



Rank/rangsor
(u17)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Rank/rangsor
(u15)
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

Sth

Name/név
Geiger Richard
Hanzély Mark
Gilicze Kristof
Csiszér Réka
Szlavi Roland
Jancsé Benedek
Oliver Carny
Morvai Balint
Steiner Almos
Szlavi Viktor

SailNo/vitorlaszam Club/egyesiilet

HUN-206
HUN-1999
HUN-220
HUN-647
HUN-282
HUN-207
SVK-77
HUN-3000
HUN-706
HUN-280

MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
Gradus
MSZA
Atukosice
MSZA
MSZA
Gradus

T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293

Class/osztaly R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
(11.0 DNC)
40
5.0
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
6.0
(11.0 DNC)

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
8.0
40
6.0
5.0
7.0
(11.0 DNC)
11.0 DNC

R3
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC

R4
(2.0)
3.0
1.0
4.0
(6.0)
5.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0 DNC

RS
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
(7.0)
5.0
8.0
9.0
11.0 DNC

R6
1.0
3.0
(9.0)
5.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
11.0 DNC

R7
1.0
(4.0)
5.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

R8
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
9.0
10.0

R9
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

R10
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
10.0

R11
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
7.0
9.0

11.0DNC 117.0

Total
12.0
28.0
43.0
52.0
49.0
62.0
77.0
87.0
98.0

Nett
10.0
24.0
34.0
41.0
43.0
55.0
66.0
76.0
87.0
106.0



Rank/rangsor

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

Name/név

Nikl Andras
Gadorfalvi Aron
Bors Maté
Molnar Aron

Nikl Bence
Sénta Bence
Foldényi Kristof
Szentivanyi Sara
Veit Mdnika

Cholnoky Séra
Szentivanyi Sara
Veit Mdnika

SailNo/vitorlaszam

HUN-199
HUN-1

HUN-177
HUN-163

HUN-198
HUN-196
HUN-165
HUN-5555
HUN-180

HUN-119
HUN-5555
HUN-180

Club/egyesiilet

MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
MSZA

MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
Gradus

MSZA
MSZA
Gradus

Class/egyesiilet

RS:X férfi
RS:X férfi
RS:X férfi
RS:X férfi

RS:X ifjsagi
RS:X ifjusagi
RS:X ifjusagi
RS:X ifjusagi
RS:X ifjusagi
RS:X ngi

RS:X nGi
RS:X nGi

R1

2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

1.0
(6.0 DNC)
2.0
3.0
(6.0 DNC)

(1.0)
(4.0 DNC)
(4.0 DNC)

R2

2.0
1.0

(5.0 DNC)
(5.0 DNC)

2.0
6.0 DNC
1.0
3.0
6.0 DNC

1.0
2.0
4.0 DNC

R3

2.0
1.0
5.0 DNC
3.0

1.0
6.0 DNC
2.0
3.0
6.0 DNC

1.0
2.0
4.0 DNC

R4

1.0
2.0
5.0 DNC
3.0

2.0
1.0
(4.0)
3.0

6.0 DNC

1.0
2.0
4.0 DNC

R5

2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

2.0
1.0
3.0
(4.0)
5.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

R6

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0

2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

R7

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0

2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

R8

2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0

(3.0)
1.0
4.0
2.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

R9

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

R10

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
6.0 DNF

1.0
2.0
4.0 DNF

R11

(5.0 0CS)
(5.0 0CS)
1.0

5.0 DNC

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

Total

20.0
20.0
40.0
41.0

20.0
27.0
34.0
35.0
60.0

11.0
24.0
38.0

Nett

15.0
15.0
35.0
36.0

17.0
21.0
30.0
31.0
54.0

10.0
20.0
34.0



Rank/rangsor Name/név

1st Marcel Carny
2nd Gadorfalvi Luca
3rd Gédorfalvi Kéroly
4th Papp Zoltén

5th Tolgyesy Csaba
6th Gilicze Noémi
7th Nagy-Pal Levente
8th Gilicze Tamas
9th Pollacsek Kalman
10th Urban Erzsébet

SailNo/vitorlaszam

SVK-7
HUN-41
HUN-4
HUN-10
HUN-96
HUN-18
HUN-181
HUN-63
HUN-661
HUN-215

Club/egyesiilet

Atukosice Raceboard
MSZA Raceboard
MSZA Raceboard
Alba Regia Raceboard
Koérte HVSE Raceboard
MSZA Raceboard

Badacsonytomaji Sz Raceboard

Korte HVSE Raceboard
MSZA Raceboard
Korte HVSE Raceboard

Class/osztaly

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
(11.0 DNC)
5.0
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)

R2

1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
(11.0 DNC)
5.0
11.0 DNC
6.0
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC

R3

1.0

(4.0)

3.0

2.0

11.0 DNC
5.0

7.0

6.0

11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC

R4

1.0
3.0
4.0
(5.0)
2.0
7.0
6.0
(8.0)
9.0

11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 10.0

R5

1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
8.0
9.0
7.0
6.0

R6

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
9.0

R7

2.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

R8

2.0
1.0
(6.0)
3.0
4.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
9.0

R9

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
(9.0)
6.0
7.0
8.0

R10

1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
8.0
9.0

R11

(4.0)
1.0
2.0
5.0
11.0 DNC
6.0
3.0
8.0
7.0

11.0DNC 11.0DNF 11.0DNC 11.0DNC

Total

16.0
25.0
38.0
42.0
71.0
72.0
77.0
76.0
99.0
120.0

Nett

12.0
21.0
32.0
37.0
60.0
63.0
66.0
68.0
88.0
109.0



Szent Istvan Kupa 2014.08.19.

Név Vitorlaszam Sziiletési id6 Eredmény
Cholnoky Sara HUN-119 03/11/1988 1
Mitrovics Gabor 26 28/10/1964 2
Gadorfalvi Luca HUN-41 29/01/1976 3
Nagy-Pal Levente HUN-181 28/06/1980 4
Pollacsek Kalman HUN-661 05/12/1996 5
Nikl Andras HUN-199 08/10/1995 6
Gilicze Noémi HUN-18 28/05/1990 7
Nikl Bence HUN-198 30/12/1997 8
Gilicze Tamas HUN-63 24/07/1966 9
Bors Maté HUN-177 14/05/1996 10
Hanzely Mark HUN-1999 19/03/1999 11
Csiszér Réka HUN-647 12
Gadorfalvi Karoly HUN-4 17/11/1946 13
Jancsé Benedek HUN-207 28/03/2002 14
Oliver Marcy SVK-77 15
Turkossy Zsolt HUN-92 13/05/1939 16
Urbdn Erzsébet HUN-215 08/04/1950 DNC
Dr. Molnar Akos HUN-5 05/08/1951 DNC
Ferenczy Tibor AUS-1 28/12/1941 DNC
Geiger Richard HUN-206 06/02/2001 DNC
Gemela Gabor HUN-112 03/01/1976 DNC
Gilicze Kristof HUN-220 04/08/1998 DNC
Kerek Gabor HUN-176 23/06/1976 DNC
Kulcsar Ivan RAM 816 N/S 30/09/1949 DNC
Morvai Balint HUN-3000 19/01/2003 DNC
Santa Bence HUN-196 12/04/1996 DNC
Steiner Almos HUN-706 20/03/2000 DNC
Szlavi Roland HUN-282 30/05/2000 DNC
Varga Gabor HUN-99 01/11/1983 DNC
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